1E0I&12a007c067FI(s0pl6.66h3b6TI&RA00L

NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

B VTT
AL oOuo
S A TRT

0001 BERGEN T wD 1
0 49.28

0002 BERLIN T wDS 1 & 2
0 51.86

0003 BERN T wD 1
0 52.44

0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2
0 45.94

0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1
0 45.10

0006 CASSEL T wD 1
0 51.72

0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
0 48.89

0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2
0 44.84

0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
0 46.07

0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1
0 50.00

0011 ELDERON T wD 1
0 45.71

0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2
0 48.21

0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1
0 42.50

0014 FRANZEN T wD 1
0 50.78

0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
0 50.14

0016 GUENTHER T wD 1
0 54.47

0017 HALSEY T wD 1
0 45.76

0018 HAMBURG T wD 1
0 45.98

0019 HARRISON T wD 1
0 42.57

STATISTICS
B CN
B CD B CR A Ao
A Ae A Ae L Sn
LSm LSp LTp
LTo L Tu (0]
c 0 b T
ST T r T 1 S
TA a i
(0] L t o
T i a
S C n
241 117 122
307 94 209
118 44 74
317 160 151
129 36 93
301 103 196
417 139 273
300 98 199
352 117 232
195 72 120
197 72 122
283 112 167
136 48 87
162 54 107
177 70 107
128 55 70
135 45 89
229 78 146
86 26 58

B CC
A A
a LS
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0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
NAME

HEWITT T wD 1
0 41.42
HOLTON T wD 1
0 41.15
HULL T wD 1
0 45.23
JOHNSON T wD 1
0 45.10
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
0 53.22
MARATHON T WDS 1 & 2
0 54.24
MCMILLAN T wDS 1 - 3
0 49.11
MOSINEE T wbS 1 - 3
0 46.05
NORRIE T wD 1
0 47.63
PLOVER T wD 1
0 47.78
REID T wWDS 1 & 2
0 42.55
RIB FALLS T wD 1
0 50.66
RIB MOUNTAIN T
0 49.98
RIETBROCK T wD 1
0 45.61
RINGLE T wWDS 1 & 2
0 51.62
SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2
0 41.17
STETTIN T WDS 1-5
0 47.94
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
0 47.14
WAUSAU T wbS 1 -3
0 49.47
WESTON T wD 1
0 53.54
WIEN T WD 1
0 44.28
ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
0 51.43
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
0 53.33
D8RCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3

EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
0 46.07
ELDERON V

0 40.43
FENWOOD V WD 1

0 51.14

HATLEY V wD 1

0 46.73
KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
1 44 .89
HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

379
435
325
408
1242
625
1297
1418
611
383
752
610
4722
513
1112
872
1671
1067
1421
381
463
593
15

827
94
88

336

2183

157 50
179 61
147 47
184 66
661 281
339 102
637 304
653 265
291 128
183 69
320 128
309 71
2360 1127
234 0
574 0
359 160
801 344
503 218
703 303
204 88
205 80
305 122
8 0

0 0
381 178
38 15
45 13
157 65
980 494
STATISTICS

C

107
116
98
116
373
230
331
383
157
110
187
237
1206

194
439
278
395
113
122
176

201
23
32
91

474
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RV T BCD B CR AAoO

E OO A A e A A e LSn B CC
GTT LsSm LSp LTp AAR
IEA BCT L To L Tu 0 a LSO B C
B VTT
SRL AAO (0] C 0] b T r LTS A
AL ouo
TS LST T r T 1 S t 0] S L
S A TRT
E LTA S a S 1 1 T 0
L TN ENA
R (0] L t C S S \%
(0} K R OL
E T 1 a a E
T U
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) D S C n n R
S T
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 2464 1120 524 583 13 2
0 45.45
0050 MAINE V WDS 1 - 4 1711 1171 461 669 41 4
0 68.44
0051 MARATHON V wDS 1-4 906 435 185 247 3 1
0 48.01
0052 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 1-4,7 2071 943 518 415 10 2
0 45.53
0053 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6 1142 533 314 214 5 1
0 46.67
0054 SPENCER V WDS 1 - 3 999 409 190 211 8 1
0 40.94
0055 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 914 389 139 248 2 1
0 42.56
0056 UNITY V WD 1 111 49 6 42 1 1
0 44.14
0057 WESTON V WDS 1,2,4,5 2229 950 459 481 10 4
0 42.62
0058 WESTON V WDS 3 & 8 1518 676 358 309 9 2
0 44.53
0059 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 1452 677 346 328 3 0
0 46.63
0060 WESTON V WDS 9-13 3052 1370 710 645 15 1
1 44.89
0061 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 164 51 16 34 1 0
0 31.10
0062 COLBY C WD 1 287 123 60 60 3 3
0 42.86
0063 MARSHFIELD C wps 12,20,21,24 447 209 115 94 0 0
0 46.76
0064 MOSINEE C WD 1, 2, 6 & 7 1210 562 244 313 5 0
0 46.45
0065 MOSINEE C WDS 3 - 5 1230 619 271 341 7 4
0 50.33
0066 SCHOFIELD C WDS 1 - 4 1224 527 275 249 3 0
0 43.06
0067 WAUSAU C WD 1 1084 647 416 225 6 1
0 59.69
0068 WAUSAU C WD 2 1036 632 415 209 8 1
0 61.00
0069 WAUSAU C WD 3 510 197 128 66 3 0
0 38.63
0070 WAUSAU C WD 4 255 137 58 77 2 0
0 53.73
0071 WAUSAU C WD 5 754 351 210 139 2 0

0 46.55



0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
NAME

RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

WAUSAU C wD
0 46.15
WAUSAU C WD
0 48.59
WAUSAU C WD
0 34.82
WAUSAU C WD
1 58.57
WAUSAU C WD
0 54.26
WSUSAU C wD

WAUSAU C WD
0 52.04
WAUSAU C WD
0 43.47
WAUSAU C WD
0 50.51
WAUSAU C WD
0 55.03
WAUSAU C WD
0 56.26
WAUSAU C WD
0 49.40
WAUSAU C WD
0 50.11
WAUSAU C WD
0 43.53
WAUSAU C WD
0 46.32
WAUSAU C WD
0 43.28
WAUSAU C WD
0 41.03
WAUSAU C WD
0 43.53
WAUSAU C WD
0 56.50
WAUSAU C WD
0 46.27
WAUSAU C WD
0 47.39
WSUSAU C wD

WAUSAU C wD
0

WAUSAU C wD
0

WAUSAU C wD
0

WAUSAU C wD
0

HEADING CANVASS

© 0 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

520
708
537
280
188

1003
789
778

1312
958
915
930
788
801
744
819
919

1000

1098
996

O O O w B

B

240 168 71
344 228 110
187 124 61
164 107 55
102 71 27
0 0 0
522 364 155
343 206 131
393 227 160
722 420 292
539 299 226
452 285 163
466 304 157
343 206 136
371 240 126
322 193 125
336 193 141
400 245 151
565 314 242
508 292 209
472 263 208
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
STATISTICS
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AL oOuo
S A TRT
L TN ENA
(0] K ROL

T U
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) D S C n n R

0098 WSUSAU wD 32
0099 WSUSAU
0100 WSUSAU

wp 33
wD 34
wD 35
wD 36

C
C
C
0101 wAUSAU C
0102 W2USAU C
0 C wp 37
C wD 38

C

C

C

wD 48

0103 WSUSAU

0104 wAUSAU
0
0105 WAUSAU
0

0106 WAUSAU wD 49
0

N O O O N O O O =B O
o O O O O O o o o o
O O O O O o o o o o
O O O O O o o o o o
O O O O O o o o o o
o O O O O O o o o o

0107 wAUSAU wD 50

0
3 47.97

CANDIDATE TOTALS 76488 36695 17486 17956 437

o]
©

NAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

Presidential Preference Vote

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 BERGEN T WD 1 101 106
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 71 168
0003 BERN T WD 1 33 59
0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2 145 127
0005 BRIGHTON T WD 1 27 74
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 85 169
0007 CLEVELAND T wWDS 1 & 2 109 232
0008 DAY T wbS 1 & 2 71 171
0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2 99 200
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 61 100
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 60 96



0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 91 146

0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 37 68
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 38 93
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 56 91
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 42 56
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 38 72
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 54 119
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 24 52
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 42 84
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 44 110
0022 HULL T wD 1 40 78
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 51 97
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 263 348
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2 85 181
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1 - 3 253 276
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1 - 3 224 334
0028 NORRIE T WD 1 104 136
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 59 93
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 100 161
0031 RIB FALLS TwD 1 52 205
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T 953 1037
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 0 0
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 0 0
0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2 130 165
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 284 374
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2 163 217
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1 -3 244 335
0039 WESTON T wD 1 79 106
0040 WIEN T wD 1 63 103
0041 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2 97 164
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 0 0
0043 DORCHESTER V wDS 2 & 3 0 0
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 153 181
0045 ELDERON V 14 22
0046 FENWOOD V WD 1 9 28
0047 HATLEY V wD 1 49 71
0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 432 422
0049 KRONENWETTER V wDS 6-10 457 518
NAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan

RUN DATE:O4/13/20 06:27 PM
Presidential Preference Vote

(VOTE FOR) 1

D R
e e
m p
o u
C b
r 1
a i
t C
i a
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) C n
0050 MAINE VwDS 1 - 4 369 569
0051 MARATHON V wDS 1-4 157 198
0052 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-4,7 425 337
0053 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6 251 189
0054 SPENCER V wWDS 1 - 3 166 183
0055 STRATFORD V wDS 1 & 2 134 239
0056 UNITY V wD 1 6 30
0057 WESTON V wDS 1,2,4,5 396 448
0058 WESTON V WDS 3 & 8 308 265
0059 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 293 274



0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
NAME

Presidential Preference Vote

WESTON V wDS 9-13
ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6

COLBY C wD 1
MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,20,21,24
MOSINEE C WD 1, 2, 6 & 7

MOSINEE C WDS 3 - 5
SCHOFTIELD C

WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU

NN NONOONONONONNNONNNNOhNNNNNN

wbs 1 - 4

33

HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

(VOTE FOR)

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU

NnNOonNnONNNN

1

34
35
36
37
38
48
49
50

633
14
40

108

203

221

237

349

351

115
51

180

147

200

115
95
58

314
180
192
355
232
242
255
174
207
171
172
213
265
244
227

OOOOOOO0O

OQOOOOOOO

Nonpartisan

OQOOOOOOO



CANDIDATE TOTALS 14751 15319
CANDIDATE PERCENT 49.05 50.94
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Democratic
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
President of the United States
(VOTE FOR) 1
A K
E W M R B
m 1 u
1 a i 1
TG y o J
t 1r M B C
ua b o e e AY e
t TS zr ie h
1b u
i ot ae cn a m JB
s b C
g m e bn h n e b o i
ia h
i y e ae 1 e ed
r a
e e t et r e
d r S
g r h 1 g n
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 2 0 0 0 24 0
0 0 0 3 84
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 1 1 0 0 22 0
0 0 0 0 2 67
0003 BERN T wD 1 0 0 1 0 12 1
1 1 0 0 22
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 0 0 0 0 30 1
0 1 5 117
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 0 1 0 0 9 0
0 0 0 0 0 25
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 1 0 0 0 9 0
1 0 0 3 84
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 0 1 0 0 31 0
1 0 2 0 1 101
0008 DAY T WbS 1 & 2 0 2 0 0 20 1
1 0 1 0 1 66
0009 EASTON T wWDS 1 & 2 0 1 0 0 24 0
0 0 0 88
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 0 0 0 0 14 0
0 0 2 54
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 0 0 0 0 15 0
2 1 0 0 0 53
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 1 2 0 0 21 0
0 0 1 85
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 0 0 0 0 9 0
0 0 1 1 1 35
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 1 0 0 0 17 0
0 0 0 0 0 35
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 1 0 1 0 5 0
0 0 0 62
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 0 1 0 0 21 0
0 0 0 31
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 0 1 0 0 18 0
0 0 0 0 0 25
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 1 2 0 0 20 0



0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

0 0 1
HARRISON T wD 1
1 0 0
HEWITT T wD 1
0 0 1
HOLTON T wD 1
1
HULL T wD 1
0 0 1
JOHNSON T wD 1
1 0 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
5
MARATHON T WDS 1 & 2
0 0 1
MCMILLAN T wDS 1 - 3
2 0 2
MOSINEE T wpS 1 - 3
2 0 5
NORRIE T wD 1
1 0 0
PLOVER T wD 1
0 0 0
REID T wDS 1 & 2
2
RIB FALLS T wD 1
1 1 1
RIB MOUNTAIN T
10 1 16
RIETBROCK T wD 1
1 1
RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
5 0 3
SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2
0 0 2
STETTIN T wWDS 1-5
4 0 10
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
0 0 1
WAUSAU T wDS 1 -3
1 0 1
WESTON T wD 1
0
WIEN T wD 1
2 0 1
ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
0 0 2
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
0
DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3
0 0 0
EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
1 0 5
ELDERON V
0 0 0
FENWOOD V WD 1
0 0 0
HATLEY V WD 1
0 0 1
KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
6
KRONENWETTER V wWDS 6-10
4 0 3

MAINE V wWDS 1 - 4
3 0 5
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14
72
48
26
19
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13
238
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98

R N W B O O O O O FHF R P B P W N N O w O O 0O Ok P kB N O O O =+ o



0051 MARATHON V wDS 1-4 0 1 0 0 39 0
1 0 3 0 3 132

NAME HEADING CANVASS Democratic

RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

President of the United States

(VOTE FOR) 1

A K P B
E W M R B
m 1 eu
1 a i 1
TG y o JD D P B S t
t 1r M B C 0
ua b oe e a e a AY e
t TS zr ie h o
1b u h 1 v t rn n a
i ot ae cn a m J B
s b C n a ar nd dn
g m e bn h n e b o i
ia h n 11 ie rg
i y e ae 1 e ed
r a e C er e
e e t et r e
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) d r y k S w
g r h 1 g n
0052 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-4,7 1 2 1 0 122 2
1 1 5 0 6 371
0053 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6 5 3 0 0 69 2
4 0 2 223
0054 SPENCER V wWDS 1 - 3 0 1 0 1 50 0
0 0 3 0 2 128
0055 STRATFORD V wDS 1 & 2 2 1 1 0 38 0
0 1 0 0 1 93
0056 UNITY V wD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 6
0057 WESTON V wDS 1,2,4,5 4 1 0 0 138 1
1 0 9 0 3 295
0058 WESTON V WDS 3 & 8 1 1 1 1 102 1
1 0 5 0 6 237
0059 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 1 0 0 0 90 2
5 0 7 226
0060 WESTON V wDS 9-13 1 4 0 0 172 4
5 2 8 0 11 487
0061 ABBOTSFORD C Wb 1 & 6 0 1 0 0 4 0
1 0 0 10
0062 COLBY C wD 1 0 0 0 0 11 1
0 0 1 43
0063 MARSHFIELD C wps 12,20,21,24 0 0 1 0 32 0
0 0 2 0 1 75
0064 MOSINEE C wpD 1, 2, 6 & 7 2 0 0 0 77 1
1 1 3 0 1 151
0065 MOSINEE C wWDS 3 - 5 0 2 0 0 61 1
4 1 3 1 5 183
0066 SCHOFIELD C wpS 1 - 4 0 0 0 0 78 1
2 1 5 0 4 179
0067 WAUSAU C wD 1 2 3 1 0 108 1
5 0 6 1 4 273
0068 WAUSAU C WD 2 2 3 0 0 165 1
0 0 6 0 4 229
0069 WAUSAU C wD 3 0 1 0 0 56 0
0 1 2 0 2 66
0070 WAUSAU C wD 4 0 0 0 0 16 0



0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

0
WAUSAU
2
WAUSAU
0
WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
1

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
3

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
4

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
1

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
1

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
1

WAUSAU
2

WAUSAU
5

WAUSAU
1

WAUSAU
2

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
0

WAUSAU
0
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199
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121

O
~N

111
133
220
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NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

President of the United States

(VOTE FOR) 1

Democratic

A K B
E W M R B
m 1 u
1 a i 1
TG y o J D B t
t 1r M B C (o]
ua b o e e AY e
t TS zr ie h o
1b u
i ot ae cn a m JB
s b C nd
g m e bn h n e b o i
ia h e
i y e ae 1 e ed
r a er
e e t et r e
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) d r y k S
g r 1 g n
0103 WAUSAU C wDb 37 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 103 99 14 7 4669 73
99 19 233 8 197 11929
CANDIDATE PERCENT .58 .56 .07 .03 26.60 .41
.56 .10 1.32 .04 1.12 67.97
President of the United States
(VOTE FOR) 1
UubD
n e
il
n e
s g w
t a R
rt I
u i T
co E
tn -
e I
d N
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 0 0
0002 BERLIN T wDS 1 & 2 0 0
0003 BERN T wD 1 0 0
0004 BEVENT T wWDS 1 & 2 0 0
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 0 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 3 0



0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
0008 DAY T wbS 1 & 2

0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1
0011 ELDERON T wD 1

0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1

0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1

0017 HALSEY T wD 1

0018 HAMBURG T wD 1

0019 HARRISON T wD 1

0020 HEWITT T wD 1

0021 HOLTON T wD 1

0022 HULL T wD 1

0023 JOHNSON T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1 - 3
NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

OOWONOORNOOOOONOONRKRR

President of the United States

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) d
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1 - 3
0028 NORRIE T wD 1
0029 PLOVER T wD 1
0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2
0031 RIB FALLS TwDp 1
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1 -3
0039 WESTON T wD 1
0040 WIEN T wD 1
0041 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
0043 DORCHESTER V wDS 2 & 3
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
0045 ELDERON V
0046 FENWOOD V WD 1
0047 HATLEY V wD 1
0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10
0050 MAINE V wDS 1 - 4
0051 MARATHON V wDS 1-4
0052 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-4,7

NORRWOOOOOORRONORORNORAOOOON

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
4
e

Democratic

OQOWOOOOOOOOPROOOWOOOOROOOOO



0053 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 5 & 6
0054 SPENCER V wWDS 1 - 3
0055 STRATFORD V wWDS 1 & 2
0056 UNITY V wD 1
0057 WESTON V wbS 1,2
0058 WESTON V wDS 3 &
0059 WESTON V WDS 6 &
0060 WESTON V wDS 9-13

0061 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6

0062 COLBY C wD 1

0063 MARSHFIELD C wpS 12,20, 21 24
0064 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7

0065 MOSINEE C WDS 3 -5

0066 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1 - 4

)5

4
8
7

0067 WAUSAU C wD 1
0068 WAUSAU C wD 2
0069 WAUSAU C wD 3
0070 WAUSAU C wD 4
0071 WAUSAU C wD 5
0072 WAUSAU C wD 6
0073 WAUSAU C wD 7
0074 WAUSAU C wD 8

NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

President of the United States

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0075 WAUSAU
0076 WAUSAU
0077 WAUSAU
0078 WAUSAU
0079 wWAUSAU
0080 WAUSAU
0081 wAUSAU
0082 WAUSAU
0083 wAUSAU
0084 wAUSAU
0085 WAUSAU
0086 WAUSAU
0087 WAUSAU
0088 WAUSAU
0089 wAUSAU
0090 wAUSAU
0091 wAUSAU
0092 wAUSAU
0093 wAUSAU
0094 wAUSAU
0095 WAUSAU
0096 WAUSAU
0097 WAUSAU
0098 wAUSAU

wb 10
wD 11
wb 12
wD 13
wb 14
wD 15
wb 16
wD 17
wb 18
wb 19
wb 20
wD 21
wb 22
wD 23
wD 24
wD 25
wD 26
wD 27
wb 28
wD 29
wb 30
wD 31
wb 32

NnNOoNnONONONOhNNNNONNOhNONOhNNONNONNONN

ORRROOORARRRHROOOOWOOROORA

OCOOO0OOCOOOOOOOOORNOWWRROOO

D

OCOO0OO0OO0OOORFRROOOORrROOOO0OORrOOOO

mocratic



0099 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 66 33
CANDIDATE PERCENT .37 .18
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Republican
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
President of the United States
(VOTE FOR) 1
UubD
n e
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o. r u i T
n u co E
a m tn -
1 p e I
d d N
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 115 0 0
0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2 203 3 0
0003 BERN T wD 1 66 0 0
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 141 0 0
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 87 0 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 179 1 0
0007 CLEVELAND T wWDS 1 & 2 265 3 1
0008 DAY T wWDS 1 & 2 192 1 0
0009 EASTON T wWDS 1 & 2 225 0 0
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 118 1 0
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 116 1 0
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 161 2 0
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 87 0 0
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 101 0 0
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 98 2 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 70 0 0
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 83 1 0
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 143 0 0
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 56 1 0
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 107 0 0
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 109 2 0
0022 HULL Twb 1 95 0 0
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 107 1 0
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 360 2 2
0025 MARATHON T wbDS 1 & 2 217 3 1
0026 MCMILLAN T wbs 1 - 3 320 2 0
0027 MOSINEE T wbs 1 - 3 369 3 0
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 150 2 0
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 107 1 0
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 182 2 0
0031 RIB FALLS T wb 1 223 2 0
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T 1155 17 4
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 150 0 0



0034 RINGLE T wbsS 1 & 2 316 2 0
0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2 186 2 0
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 429 3 1
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2 262 5 0
0038 WAUSAU T wbs 1 -3 376 4 2
0039 WESTON T wD 1 110 1 0
0040 WIEN T wD 1 117 2 1
0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 163 1 0
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 4 0 0
0043 DORCHESTER V wWDS 2 & 3 0 0 0
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 194 4 0
0045 ELDERON V 23 0 0
0046 FENwWOOD V wD 1 29 1 1
0047 HATLEY V wD 1 86 2 0
0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 455 1 2
NAME HEADING CANVASS Repub11can
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
President of the United States
(VOTE FOR) 1
UubD
n e
il
n e
s g w
t a R
DJT r t I
o. r u i T
n u co E
a m tn -
1 p e I
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) d d N
0049 KRONENWETTER V wWDS 6-10 560 6 2
0050 MAINE VwDS 1 - 4 646 5 0
0051 MARATHON V wDS 1-4 242 0 0
0052 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-4,7 386 9 2
0053 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6 199 4 1
0054 SPENCER V wWDS 1 - 3 202 5 0
0055 STRATFORD V wDS 1 & 2 240 2 0
0056 UNITY V wD 1 38 0 0
0057 WESTON V wDS 1,2,4,5 451 3 4
0058 WESTON V WDS 3 & 8 299 6 0
0059 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 312 4 1
0060 WESTON V wDS 9-13 613 7 1
0061 ABBOTSFORD C Wb 1 & 6 32 0 0
0062 COLBY C wb 1 55 1 0
0063 MARSHFIELD C wDps 12,20,21,24 93 0 0
0064 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 299 3 4
0065 MOSINEE C wDS 3 - 5 331 1 0
0066 SCHOFIELD C wpS 1 - 4 242 2 0
0067 WAUSAU C wD 1 215 6 1
0068 WAUSAU C WD 2 194 6 0
0069 WAUSAU C wD 3 04 1 0
0070 WAUSAU C wD 4 75 2 0
0071 WAUSAU C WD 5 134 2 0
0072 WAUSAU C WD 6 66 3 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 7 103 3 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 8 60 0 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 9 48 3 1
0076 WAUSAU C wD 10 26 0 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 12 138 7 1
0079 WAUSAU C wD 13 123 3 1



0080 WAUSAU C wD 14 151 4 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 15 284 2 0
0082 WAUSAU C wD 16 217 3 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 17 153 2 1
0084 WAUSAU C wD 18 150 1 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 19 132 1 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 20 116 7 0
0087 WAUSAU C wD 21 118 1 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 22 134 4 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 23 145 2 0
0090 WAUSAU C wD 24 232 2 1
0091 WAUSAU C wD 25 196 7 2
0092 WAUSAU C wD 26 196 3 1
0093 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0 0
0095 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS epublican
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
President of the United States
(VOTE FOR) 1
UubD
n e
il
n e
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t R
DJT r t I
o. r i T
n u co E
a m tn -
1 p e I
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) d d N
0097 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 17617 214 39
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.58 1.19 .21
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
Justice of the Supreme Court
(VOTE FOR) 1
J J K W
i.a R
1 r D K I
1 o] e T
f n 1 E
s i -
k ey I
y 1 N



0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
NAME

RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

Justice of the Supreme Court

BERGEN T wD 1
BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2
BERN T wD 1

BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2
BRIGHTON T wD 1
CASSEL T wD 1

CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2

DAY T WDS 1 & 2
EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
EAU PLEINE T WD 1
ELDERON T wD 1
EMMET T WDS 1 & 2
FRANKFORT T wD 1
FRANZEN T wD 1
GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
GUENTHER T wD 1
HALSEY T wD 1
HAMBURG T wD 1
HARRISON T wD 1
HEWITT T wD 1
HOLTON T wD 1

HULL T wDb 1

JOHNSON T wD 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2
MCMILLAN T wDS 1 - 3
MOSINEE T wDbS 1 - 3
NORRIE T wD 1
PLOVER T wD 1

REID T wDS 1 & 2
RIB FALLS T wD 1
RIB MOUNTAIN T
RIETBROCK T wD 1
RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2
STETTIN T WDS 1-5
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
WAUSAU T wbS 1 -3
WESTON T wD 1

WIEN T WD 1

ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2

DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3

EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
ELDERON V

FENWOOD V WD 1
HATLEY V wD 1

KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
KRONENWETTER V wDS 6-10

MAINE V WDS 1 - 4
MARATHON V wWDS 1-4

ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-4,7

HEADING CANVASS

(VOTE FOR) 1

197
275

123

158
15
16

462
480
440
181
492

22
28
89
496
615
653
241
425

0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
2
0
388 0
0
0
0
0
3
0
0
1
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
1
Nonpartisan



(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) Yy 1 N
0053 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6 298 223 1
0054 SPENCER V wDS 1 - 3 186 205 1
0055 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 148 229 0
0056 UNITY V WD 1 13 32 0
0057 WESTON V wDS 1,2,4,5 422 489 0
0058 WESTON V WDS 3 & 8 326 330 0
0059 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 303 350 1
0060 WESTON V wDS 9-13 625 706 1
0061 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 18 30 0
0062 COLBY C wD 1 53 58 0
0063 MARSHFIELD C wbs 12,20,21,24 104 94 0
0064 MOSINEE C WD 1, 2, 6 & 7 230 307 0
0065 MOSINEE C WDS 3 - 5 266 335 0
0066 SCHOFIELD C wbS 1 - 4 243 269 0
0067 WAUSAU C WD 1 403 214 0
0068 WAUSAU C WD 2 388 223 0
0069 WAUSAU C wD 3 126 68 0
0070 WAUSAU C wD 4 55 78 0
0071 WAUSAU C wD 5 193 151 0
0072 WAUSAU C WD 6 154 81 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 7 210 124 1
0074 WAUSAU C WD 8 119 66 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 9 102 55 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 10 61 39 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 12 350 160 0
0079 WAUSAU C wD 13 200 138 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 14 209 163 1
0081 wWAUSAU C wD 15 383 320 0
0082 WAUSAU C WD 16 281 245 2
0083 WAUSAU C wD 17 263 175 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 18 274 184 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 19 185 147 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 20 232 129 0
0087 WAUSAU C wD 21 177 137 0
0088 WAUSAU C WD 22 180 145 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 23 235 155 0
0090 WAUSAU C wD 24 284 263 0
0091 WAUSAU C WD 25 273 219 1
0092 WAUSAU C WD 26 241 218 0
0093 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0 0
0095 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C WD 36 0 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

Justice of the Supreme Court
(VOTE FOR) 1
J JK W
i.a R
1 r D K I



f n E
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) Yy 1 N
0105 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 16598 19027 26
CANDIDATE PERCENT 46.55 53.37 .07
Circuit Court Judge, Branch 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
L K J W
a . R
M
o o T
n b E
S —_
(o] I
n N
0001 BERGEN T WD 1 161 0
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 205 1
0003 BERN T wD 1 83 0
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 218 2
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 96 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 243 1
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 314 2
0008 DAY T WDS 1 & 2 203 2
0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2 241 0
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 139 1
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 143 0
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 224 3
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1 95 2
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 102 0
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 124 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 81 1
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 90 0
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1 151 0
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 60 1
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 101 0
0021 HOLTON T WD 1 129 0
0022 HULL T wD 1 100 0
0023 JOHNSON T WD 1 138 2
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 466 3
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2 241 0
0026 MCMILLAN T wbsS 1 - 3 393 3
0027 MOSINEE T wbsS 1 - 3 470 5
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 214 1
0029 PLOVER T WD 1 120 0
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 211 0
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 216 2
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T 1700 15
0033 RIETBROCK T WD 1 172 2
NAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
Circuit Court Judge, Branch 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
L K J W



(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
NAME

RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2
STETTIN T wWDS 1-5
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
WAUSAU T wbS 1 -3
WESTON T wD 1

WIEN T WD 1

ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3
EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
ELDERON V

FENWOOD V WD 1

HATLEY V wD 1
KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
KRONENWETTER V wDS 6-10
MAINE V WDS 1 - 4
MARATHON V wWDS 1-4
ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-4,7
ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6
SPENCER V WDS 1 - 3
STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2
UNITY V WD 1

WESTON V wDS 1,2,4,5
WESTON V wWDS 3 & 8
WESTON V wWDS 6 & 7
WESTON V wDS 9-13
ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6
COLBY C wD 1

MARSHFIELD C wbDS 12,20,21,24
MOSINEE C WD 1, 2, 6 & 7
MOSINEE C WDS 3 - 5
SCHOFIELD C wDS 1 - 4
WAUSAU C wD 1

WAUSAU C wD 2

WAUSAU C wD 3

WAUSAU C wD 4

WAUSAU C WD 5

WAUSAU C WD 6

WAUSAU C wD 7

WAUSAU C wD 8

WAUSAU C wD 9

WAUSAU C wD 10

WAUSAU C wD 11

WAUSAU C wD 12

WAUSAU C wD 13

WAUSAU C wD 14

WAUSAU C wD 15

WAUSAU C wD 16

WAUSAU C wD 17

WAUSAU C wD 18

WAUSAU C wD 19
HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

Circuit Court Judge, Branch 3

698
408
280
279

35
673
507
463
981

38

84
148
422
483
377
471
458
148
107
259
167
232
138
114

71

368
261
280
507
376
339
341
252



(VOTE FOR) 1

L K J w
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) n N
0086 WAUSAU C wD 20 275 7
0087 WAUSAU C wD 21 241 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 22 244 3
0089 WAUSAU C wD 23 287 1
0090 WAUSAU C wD 24 413 2
0091 WAUSAU C wD 25 377 4
0092 WAUSAU C wD 26 363 3
0093 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0095 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0
0104 wWAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 26455 183
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.31 .68
County Supervisor District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
IH
MV K S O w
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cne ig I
h vy ae T
e h n E
1 d -
1 y I
e k N
0067 WAUSAU C wD 1 426 167 0
0068 WAUSAU C wD 2 407 171 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 833 338
CANDIDATE PERCENT 71.13 28.86
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
County Supervisor District 2
(VOTE FOR) 1
JB W
e i R

n z R W I



fo m g E
et en -
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0069 WAUSAU C wD 3 95 80 1
0070 WAUSAU C wD 4 39 85 1
0071 WAUSAU C WD 5 138 160 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 9 54 75 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 326 400 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 44 .78 54.94 .27
County Supervisor District 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
D EN W A H R
a u i.a I
v ot 1 r T
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0072 WAUSAU C WD 6 99 111 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 8 66 99 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 165 210
CANDIDATE PERCENT 44 .00 56.00
County Supervisor District 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
J R w
00 R
h b I
n i T
n E
S -
(0] I
n N
0073 WAUSAU C wD 7 243 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 10 73 1
0077 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 12 383 4
0097 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 699 5
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.28 .71
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
County Supervisor District 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
w
R
I



K L I
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0079 WAUSAU C wD 13 261 1
0080 WAUSAU C wD 14 270 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 531 9
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.33 1.66
County Supervisor District 6
(VOTE FOR) 1
J H
ao w
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0081 WAUSAU C wD 15 318 289 1
0082 WAUSAU C WD 16 253 219 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 571 508 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 52.87 47.03 .09
County Supervisor District 7
(VOTE FOR) 1
w
R
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0083 WAUSAU C wD 17 193 198 3
0084 WAUSAU C wD 18 233 154 1
0095 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 426 352 4
CANDIDATE PERCENT 54.47 45.01 .51
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
County Supervisor District 8
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
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y N
0085 WAUSAU C wD 19 254 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 20 266 6
CANDIDATE TOTALS 520 6
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.85 1.14
County Supervisor District 9
(VOTE FOR) 1
D O W
ab R
vV e
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k N
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 30 0
0091 WAUSAU C wD 25 377 4
0092 WAUSAU C WD 26 359 3
0093 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 766 7
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.09 .90
County Supervisor District 10
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
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or
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0087 WAUSAU C wD 21 243 3
0088 WAUSAU C wD 22 239 3
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
County Supervisor District 10
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
D K
or



as I
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) e N
CANDIDATE TOTALS 482 6
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.77 1.22
County Supervisor District 11
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
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0089 WAUSAU C wD 23 293 4
0090 WAUSAU C wD 24 405 2
0098 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 698 6
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.14 .85
County Supervisor District 12
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
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0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2 290 3
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1 -3 504 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 794 6
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.25 .75
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
County Supervisor District 13
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
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to
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0019 HARRISON T wD 1 61 0
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 108 0
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 120 0



0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2 406 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 695 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.57 .42
County Supervisor District 14
(VOTE FOR) 1
R S W
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0011 ELDERON T WD 1 172 0
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 235 2
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 226 1
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 7 0
0045 ELDERON V 37 0
0047 HATLEY V wD 1 124 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 801 4
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.50 .49
County Supervisor District 15
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 791 13
CANDIDATE TOTALS 791 13
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.38 1.61
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
County Supervisor District 16
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0060 WESTON VvV wDS 9-13 99 87 2
0066 SCHOFIELD C wbS 1 - 4 233 204 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 332 291 4
CANDIDATE PERCENT 52.95 46.41 .63



county Supervisor District 17

(VOTE FOR) 1

W
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0052 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-4,7 696 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 696 5
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.28 .71
Ccounty Supervisor District 18
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
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0053 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6 424 5
0057 WESTON V wDS 1,2,4,5 134 0
0060 WESTON V wDS 9-13 391 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 949 8
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.16 .83
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
County Supervisor District 19
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
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0057 WESTON V wDS 1,2,4,5 105 0
0058 WESTON V wWDS 3 & 8 299 0
0060 WESTON V wDS 9-13 152 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 556 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.64 .35

County Supervisor District 20



(VOTE FOR) 1
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0057 WESTON V wDS 1,2,4,5 229 10
0059 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 447 10
CANDIDATE TOTALS 676 20
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.12 2.87
Ccounty Supervisor District 21
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0057 WESTON V wDS 1,2,4,5 183 1
0060 WESTON V wDS 9-13 277 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 460 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.56 .43
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
county Supervisor District 22
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 475 0
0039 WESTON T wD 1 152 0
0058 WESTON V wWDS 3 & 8 200 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 827 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.87 .12

County Supervisor District 23

(VOTE FOR) 1
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0048 KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5 743 6
CANDIDATE TOTALS 743 6
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.19 .80
county Supervisor District 24
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
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0004 BEVENT T wWDS 1 & 2 228 1
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 104 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 80 3
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 290 1
0064 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 39 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 741 5
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.32 .67
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
county Supervisor District 25
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
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0001 BERGEN T wD 1 181 3
0007 CLEVELAND T wWDS 1 & 2 162 1
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 190 5
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 126 1
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 180 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 839 12
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.58 1.41

county Supervisor District 26

(VOTE FOR) 1



tb
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0064 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 426 1
0065 MOSINEE C wDS 3 - 5 527 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 953 9
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.06 .93
county Supervisor District 27
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
h e I
u
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0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2 241 7
0026 MCMILLAN T wbS 1 - 3 320 3
0063 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,20,21,24 155 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 716 11
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.48 1.51
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
county Supervisor District 28
(VOTE FOR) 1
D
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0035 SPENCER T wDS 1 & 2 314 0
0054 SPENCER V WDS 1 - 3 318 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 632 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.68 .31
Ccounty Supervisor District 29
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 73 114 0
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 46 125 1
0026 MCMILLAN T wbs 1 - 3 47 68 1
0055 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 112 230 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 278 537 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 34.02 65.72 .24
County Supervisor District 30
(VOTE FOR) 1
w
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0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 99 1
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 144 7
0022 HULL T wD 1 112 0
0043 DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3 0 0
0056 UNITY Vv wD 1 39 0
0061 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 39 2
0062 COLBY C wD 1 99 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 532 10
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.15 1.84
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
County Supervisor District 31
(VOTE FOR) 1
w
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0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1 100 1
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 135 3
0033 RIETBROCK T WD 1 183 1
0040 WIEN T wD 1 161 3
0046 FENwWOOD V WD 1 41 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 620 8
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.72 1.27

County Supervisor District 32

(VOTE FOR) 1
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0006 CASSEL T wD 1 258 2
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 234 0
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 310 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 802 4
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.50 .49
County Supervisor District 33
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 207 347 4
0051 MARATHON V wDS 1-4 73 288 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 280 635 4
CANDIDATE PERCENT 30.46 69.09 .43
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
County Supervisor District 34
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0002 BERLIN T wbS 1 & 2 41 1
0003 BERN T wD 1 88 2
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 108 0
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1 164 0
0041 ATHENS V wDS 1 & 2 245 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 646 5
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.23 .76
County Supervisor District 35
(VOTE FOR) 1
J L
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0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 25 22 0
0025 MARATHON T WDS 1 & 2 103 218 0
0027 MOSINEE T wbpsS 1 - 3 217 325 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 345 565 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 37.82 61.95 .21
county Supervisor District 36
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T 546 536 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 546 536 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 50.41 49.49 09
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
county Supervisor District 37
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T 883 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 883 8
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.10 .89
Ccounty Supervisor District 38
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 54 150 0
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 47 39 0
0050 MAINE V WDS 1 - 4 600 329 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 701 518 4
CANDIDATE PERCENT 57.31 42 .35 .32
Town Board Supervisor MCMILLAN T
(VOTE FOR) 2
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0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1 - 3 198 316 360 14
CANDIDATE TOTALS 198 316 360 14
CANDIDATE PERCENT 22.29 35.58 40.54 1.57
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
village President MAINE V
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0050 MAINE vV wDS 1 - 4 710 442 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 710 442
CANDIDATE PERCENT 61.63 38.36
village Trustee ELDERON V
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0045 ELDERON V 34 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 34

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




village Trustee FENWOOD V

(VOTE FOR) 1
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0046 FENwWOOD V WD 1 42 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 42 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.67 2.32
village Trustee HATLEY V
(VOTE FOR) 1
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NAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
village Trustee HATLEY V
(VOTE FOR) 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) e N
0047 HATLEY V wD 1 127 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 127
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
village Trustee ATHENS V
(VOTE FOR) 3
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s i C n ir



N
0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 195 156 218 173 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 195 156 218 173 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 26.24 20.99 29.34 23.28 .13

village Trustee BIRNAMWOOD V
(VOTE FOR) 3
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0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 6 5 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6 5
CANDIDATE PERCENT 54.54 45.45
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
village Trustee DORCHESTER V
(VOTE FOR) 3
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0043 DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3 0 0 0 0
village Trustee EDGAR V
(VOTE FOR) 3
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k t a 1 e I
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0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 309 240 279 18
CANDIDATE TOTALS 309 240 279 18
CANDIDATE PERCENT 36.52 28.36 32.97 2.12



village Trustee KRONENWETTER V

(VOTE FOR) 3
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0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 609 595 582 18
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 613 648 644 20
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1222 1243 1226 38
CANDIDATE PERCENT 32.77 33.33 32.87 1.01
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
village Trustee MARATHON V
(VOTE FOR) 3
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0051 MARATHON V wDS 1-4 363 252 22
CANDIDATE TOTALS 363 252 22
CANDIDATE PERCENT 56.98 39.56 3.45
village Trustee ROTHSCHILD V
(VOTE FOR) 3
W
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0052 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-4,7 598 565 661 9
0053 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6 347 328 364 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 945 893 1025 12
CANDIDATE PERCENT 32.86 31.06 35.65 .41




Vvillage Trustee SPENCER V
(VOTE FOR) 3
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0054 SPENCER V WDS 1 - 3 303 288 261 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 303 288 261 5
CANDIDATE PERCENT 35.35 33.60 30.45 .58
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
village Trustee STRATFORD V
(VOTE FOR) 3
w
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0055 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 279 245 21
CANDIDATE TOTALS 279 245 21
CANDIDATE PERCENT 51.19 44 .95 3.85
village Trustee UNITY V
(VOTE FOR) 3
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ur i i e h I
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0056 UNITY V WD 1 24 30 34 17 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 24 30 34 17 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 22.22 27.77 31.48 15.74 2.77
village Trustee WESTON V
(VOTE FOR) 3
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y n e g n n g i N
0057 WESTON V wbDS 1,2,4,5 548 431 423 295 308 6
0058 WESTON V WDS 3 & 8 384 305 292 216 238 6
0059 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 358 303 307 227 224 2
0060 WESTON V wDS 9-13 834 630 588 423 394 7
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2124 1669 1610 1161 1164 21
CANDIDATE PERCENT 27.40 21.53 20.77 14.98 15.02 .27
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
village Trustee MAINE V
(VOTE FOR) 4
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0050 MAINE V WDS 1 - 4 413 648 332 651 350 644
434 570 6
CANDIDATE TOTALS 413 648 332 651 350 644
434 570 6
CANDIDATE PERCENT 10.20 16.00 8.20 16.08 8.64 15.90
10.72 14.08 .14
village Clerk MAINE V
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
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0050 MAINE VWwWDS 1 - 4 994 16
CANDIDATE TOTALS 994 16
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.41 1.58

village Treasurer FENwWOOD V



(VOTE FOR) 1
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0046 FENwWOOD V WD 1 41 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 11
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
village Treasurer MAINE V
(VOTE FOR) 1
P N w
ae R
tu
rm
ia
ch -
in I
a N
0050 MAINE vV wDS 1 - 4 996 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 996 8
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.20 .79
Vvillage Constable MAINE V
(VOTE FOR) 1
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r
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0050 MAINE vV wDS 1 - 4 988 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 988 5
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.49 .50
Mayor COLBY C
(VOTE FOR) 1
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t N
0062 COLBY C wD 1 101 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 101 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.01 .98
Mayor MARSHFIELD
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
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0063 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,20,21,24 170 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
Mayor MARSHFIELD
(VOTE FOR) 1
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CANDIDATE TOTALS 170
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
Mayor WAUSAU C
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0067 WAUSAU
0068 WAUSAU
0069 wWAUSAU
0070 WAUSAU
0071 wAUSAU
0072 WAUSAU
0073 WAUSAU
0074 WAUSAU
0075 WAUSAU
0076 WAUSAU
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0077 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 12 214 298 2
0079 WAUSAU C wD 13 160 172 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 14 198 180 1
0081 WAUSAU C wD 15 337 355 3
0082 WAUSAU C wD 16 263 266 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 17 205 228 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 18 228 220 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 19 173 156 1
0086 WAUSAU C wD 20 158 203 1
0087 WAUSAU C wD 21 140 167 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 22 127 187 3
0089 WAUSAU C wD 23 201 188 0
0090 WAUSAU C wD 24 326 214 0
0091 WAUSAU C wD 25 250 231 3
0092 WAUSAU C wD 26 215 234 1
0093 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0 0
0095 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

Mayor WAUSAU C

(VOTE FOR) 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) t e g N
0102 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 4467 4936 19
CANDIDATE PERCENT 47 .41 52.38 .20

Alderperson, wards 1 & 6 ABBOTSFORD C
(VOTE FOR) 1

0061 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 40 0



CANDIDATE TOTALS 40
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

Alderperson COLBY C

(VOTE FOR) 1
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0062 COLBY C wD 1 14
CANDIDATE TOTALS 14
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
Alderperson District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
MJF R
i. e
C i
h r
a e -
e r I
1 N
0063 MARSHFIELD C wbs 12,20,21,24 41 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 41
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
Alderperson, ward 2
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0064 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 153 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 153
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

Alderperson, ward 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0065 MOSINEE C wbDS 3 - 5 163 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 163 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.39 .60
Alderperson, wards 6 & 7
(VOTE FOR) 1
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NAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
Alderperson, wards 6 & 7
(VOTE FOR) 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) e N
0064 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 187 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 187
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
Alderperson, District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0067 WAUSAU C wD 1 454 130 2

0068 WAUSAU C WD 2 456 125 1



CANDIDATE TOTALS 910 255 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 77.91 21.83 .25
Alderperson, District 2
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0069 WAUSAU C wD 3 90 81 2
0070 WAUSAU C wD 4 64 55 0
0071 WAUSAU C WD 5 163 140 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 9 69 62 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 386 338 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 53.16 46.55 .27
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
Alderperson, District 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0072 WAUSAU C wD 6 65 148 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 8 43 128 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 108 276
CANDIDATE PERCENT 28.12 71.87
Alderperson, District 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0073 WAUSAU C wD 7 109 199 0



0076 WAUSAU C wD 10 37 55 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 12 172 290 1
0097 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 318 544 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 36.84 63.03 .11
Alderperson, District 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
Jw W
a R
m d I
J AL i T
o. e n E
e w s -
1 i k I
s i N
0079 WAUSAU C wD 13 149 133 1
0080 WAUSAU C wD 14 131 183 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 280 316 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 46.74 52.75 .50
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
Alderperson, District 6
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0081 WAUSAU C wD 15 543 5
0082 WAUSAU C wD 16 403 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 946 10
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.95 1.04
Alderperson, District 7
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0083 WAUSAU C wD 17 99 301 2
0084 WAUSAU C wD 18 130 279 3



0095 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 229 580 5
CANDIDATE PERCENT 28.13 71.25 .61
Alderperson, District 8
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0085 WAUSAU C wD 19 183 118 1
0086 WAUSAU C wD 20 197 137 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 380 255 4
CANDIDATE PERCENT 59.46 39.90 .62
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
Alderperson, District 9
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0091 WAUSAU C wD 25 379 4
0092 WAUSAU C wD 26 359 2
0093 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0
0101 wWAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 738 6
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.19 .80
Alderperson, District 10
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
L L S I
0o a h . b T



s r t -
o r z I
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0087 WAUSAU C wD 21 143 144 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 22 169 127 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 312 271 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 53.24 46.24 .51
Alderperson, District 11
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
P B R
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D R t cC T
ey r h E
b a ie -
rn cr I
a k N
0089 WAUSAU C wD 23 196 134 0
0090 WAUSAU C wD 24 255 217 3
0098 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0 0
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
Alderperson, District 11
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
P B R
aa I
D R t cC T
ey r h E
b a ie -
rn cr I
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) a k N
CANDIDATE TOTALS 451 351 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 56.02 43.60 .37
Municipal Judge ABBOTSFORD C
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
J AK I
una T
dnl E
i e -
t p I
h p N
0061 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 39 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 39

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




Municipal Judge MOSINEE C

(VOTE FOR) 1
w
R
CE
h i
rc -
ik I
S N
0064 MOSINEE C WD 1, 2, 6 & 7 426 2
0065 MOSINEE C wDS 3 - 5 495 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 921 4
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.56 .43
Municipal Judge WAUSAU C
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
MAS
a.a
rou -
k e I
r N
0067 WAUSAU C wD 1 482 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
Municipal Judge WAUSAU C
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
MAS
a.a
rou -
k e I
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) r N
0068 WAUSAU C wD 2 469 4
0069 WAUSAU C wD 3 146 1
0070 WAUSAU C wD 4 106 0
0071 WAUSAU C wD 5 248 0
0072 WAUSAU C WD 6 170 1
0073 WAUSAU C wD 7 233 2
0074 WAUSAU C wD 8 138 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 9 115 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 10 77 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 12 370 1
0079 WAUSAU C wD 13 258 1
0080 WAUSAU C wD 14 274 4
0081 WAUSAU C wD 15 521 1
0082 WAUSAU C wD 16 378 1
0083 WAUSAU C wD 17 328 2
0084 WAUSAU C wD 18 330 5
0085 WAUSAU C wD 19 251 2



0086 WAUSAU C wD 20
0087 WAUSAU C wD 21
0088 WAUSAU C wD 22
0089 wWAUSAU C wD 23
0090 WAUSAU C wD 24
0091 wWAUSAU C wD 25
0092 WAUSAU C wD 26
0093 WAUSAU C wD 27
0094 WAUSAU C wD 28
0095 WAUSAU C wD 29
0096 WAUSAU C wD 30
0097 wWAUSAU C wD 31
0098 WAUSAU C wD 32
0099 wAUSAU C wD 33
0100 WAUSAU C wD 34
0101 wAUSAU C wD 35
0102 WAUSAU C wD 36
0103 wAUSAU C wD 37
0104 WAUSAU C wD 38
0105 wWAUSAU C wD 48
0106 WAUSAU C wD 49
0107 wAUSAU C wD 50

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

OCOO0OO0OOOOOOOOOO0O0O
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ANAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

Nonpartisan

School Board Member Auburndale School District

(VOTE FOR)

1

W
SR R
uta
sra
aob
n b -
e I
1 N
0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2 25 1
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 3 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 28 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 96.55 3.44
School Board Member Edgar School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
w
S W R
uo
z 1
af
n -—
n I
e N
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 107 0
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 8 0
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 46 2
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1 21 2
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 53 0



0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 76 1
0040 WIEN T wD 1 142 4
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 319 8
0046 FENwWOOD V wD 1 40 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 812 17
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.94 2.05
School Board Member Abbotsford School District
(VOTE FOR) 2
E B
rr w
io R
cd JH I
h a i T
a mr E
g es -
e s C I
n h N
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 2 7 0
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 72 63 2
0022 HULL T wD 1 2 2 0
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 41 33 4
0061 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 34 33 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 151 138 7
CANDIDATE PERCENT 51.01 46.62 2.36
NAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
School Board Member Colby School District
(VOTE FOR) 2
cCP
h 1
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1 k im e c I
e g i ah
1 C nm
m h 4| -
a e t I
n n t N
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 23 26 26 0
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 29 26 30 1
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 57 40 51 0
0022 HULL T wD 1 86 66 96 0
0043 DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3 0 0 0 0
0056 UNITY V wD 1 24 15 27 0
0061 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 0 0 0 0
0062 COLBY C wD 1 57 66 65 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 276 239 295 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 34.03 29.46 36.37 .12

School Board Member D.C. Everest Area School District

(VOTE FOR) 2



CN R
0o I
rr Y L X T
rr e e i E
ib eno -
eo gn I
m g N

0009 EASTON T wDSs 1 & 2 229 156 4
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 27 21 0
0030 REID T wDS 1 & 2 40 26 0
0034 RINGLE T wbsS 1 & 2 393 302 0
0038 WAUSAU T wbDS 1 -3 159 115 3
0039 WESTON T wD 1 133 92 2
0047 HATLEY V wD 1 116 ol 0
0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 578 504 2
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 398 333 6
0052 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-4,7 653 557 1
0053 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6 383 342 1
0057 WESTON V wDS 1,2,4,5 602 511 9
0058 WESTON V WDS 3 & 8 458 369 3
0059 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 425 380 7
0060 WESTON V wDS 9-13 894 759 10
0066 SCHOFIELD C wpS 1 - 4 344 244 5
0070 WAUSAU C wD 4 78 60 1
0075 WAUSAU C wD 9 85 84 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 10 63 57 1

CANDIDATE TOTALS 6058 4973 55

CANDIDATE PERCENT 54.64 44 .85 .49
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan

RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
School Board Member Marathon School District

(VOTE FOR) 2

L MK W
i 1 J LD R
a u o.e I
m d B T
p i r E
y o -
a u I
n X N
0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2 14 11 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 118 127 1
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 35 32 1
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 1 0 0
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2 211 223 3
0027 MOSINEE T wbs 1 - 3 17 21 0
0031 RIB FALLS Twb 1 134 162 2
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 82 107 0
0051 MARATHON V wDS 1-4 331 315 6
CANDIDATE TOTALS 943 998 13
CANDIDATE PERCENT 48.25 51.07 .66

School Board Member Marshfield School District

(VOTE FOR) 2
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ra k r T
on D N a E
te ae r -
hy nv d I
y e y N
0008 DAY T WbS 1 & 2 44 54 94 2
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 11 5 17 0
0026 MCMILLAN T wbs 1 - 3 256 259 329 2
0063 MARSHFIELD C wDpS 12,20,21,24 92 103 115 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 403 421 555 6
CANDIDATE PERCENT 29.09 30.39 40.07 .43

School Board Member Rosholt School District

(VOTE FOR) 2

TT
ar
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m e
y b
1 W
MW KJF a R
a i r.e t I
te y r o T
tr s g w E
z t S -
b a k I
a 1 i N
0004 BEVENT T wWDS 1 & 2 154 74 157 1
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 0 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
School Board Member Rosholt School District
(VOTE FOR) 2
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tr s g w E
z t S -
b a k I
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) a 1 q N
CANDIDATE TOTALS 154 74 157 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 39.89 19.17 40.67 .25

School Board Member Stratford School District

(VOTE FOR) 2
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0007 CLEVELAND T wDS 1 & 2 261 288 0
0008 DAY T wWbS 1 & 2 61 89 1
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 107 138 0
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 37 30 1
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 26 28 0
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 25 30 3
0026 MCMILLAN T wbs 1 - 3 20 23 0
0040 WIEN T wD 1 16 15 0
0055 STRATFORD V wDS 1 & 2 246 279 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 799 920 10
CANDIDATE PERCENT 46.21 53.20 .57
School Board Member Antigo School District
(VOTE FOR) 3
J DS
0. C W
h h R
DPP n r I
a.y o T
n e N ND e E
n a 0o . e d -
y t e e e I
t 1 p r N
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 46 55 56 1
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 34 47 49 1
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
School Board Member Antigo School District
(VOTE FOR) 3
J DS
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y t e e e I
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) t 1 p r N
CANDIDATE TOTALS 80 102 105 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 27 .68 35.29 36.33 .69
School Board Member Athens School District
(VOTE FOR) 3
W
JAF T K R



s h e n e E
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a n r N
0003 BERN T wD 1 72 64 65 0
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 95 90 86 4
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 28 25 29 0
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 93 94 91 0
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 12 11 11 0
0033 RIETBROCK T WD 1 109 106 101 1
0040 WIEN T wD 1 0 0 0 0
0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 238 228 221 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 647 618 604 6
CANDIDATE PERCENT 34.50 32.96 32.21 .32
School Board Member Medford School District
(VOTE FOR) 3
B H W
J Z r a B J K R
ou i a n
h 1 a l SDJ] r i
ne ng ter b g
g r em a h -
e e v 1 r t I
r n e, a N
0003 BERN T wD 1 8 8 9 6 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 8 8 9 6
CANDIDATE PERCENT 25.80 25.80 29.03 19.35
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan

RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
School Board Member Merrill School District

(VOTE FOR) 3
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e 1 ae u o E
\% a Tr 1 u -
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n e y X N
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 104 88 109 17
CANDIDATE TOTALS 104 88 109 17
CANDIDATE PERCENT 32.70 27 .67 34.27 5.34
School Board Member wausau School District
(VOTE FOR) 3
W
CN L W LRT R
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d k eb n o
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0002
0020
0032
0036
0037
0038
0050
0067
0068
0069
0071
0072
0073
0074
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
NAME

School Board Member wausau School District

BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 154
HEWITT T wD 1 75
RIB MOUNTAIN T 1090
STETTIN T wDS 1-5 326
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2 240
WAUSAU T wDS 1 -3 209
MAINE V WDS 1 - 4 589
WAUSAU C wD 1 263
WAUSAU C wD 2 228
WAUSAU C wD 3 86
WAUSAU C WD 5 154
WAUSAU C WD 6 103
WAUSAU C WD 7 114
WAUSAU C wD 8 75
WAUSAU C wD 11 0
WAUSAU C wD 12 206
WAUSAU C wD 13 162
WAUSAU C wD 14 169
WAUSAU C wD 15 325
WAUSAU C wD 16 245
WAUSAU C wD 17 204
WAUSAU C wD 18 208
WAUSAU C wD 19 171
WAUSAU C wD 20 145
WAUSAU C wD 21 145
WAUSAU C wD 22 177
WAUSAU C wD 23 162
WAUSAU C wD 24 262
WAUSAU C wD 25 244
WAUSAU C wD 26 204
WAUSAU C wD 27 0
WAUSAU C wD 28 0
WAUSAU C wD 29 0
WAUSAU C wD 30 0
WAUSAU C wD 31 0

HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM

(VOTE FOR) 3

CN
o i
d k
y o
a
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) i
0098 WAUSAU C wD 32 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 33 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 34 0
0101 wWAUSAU C wD 35 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 36 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 37 0
0104 wWAUSAU C wD 38 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 48 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 49 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 50 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6735

0

e (0]
r p
156 166
73 77
1240 1451
347 372
276 286
271 277
668 743
309 374
299 367
38 97
174 192
117 135
157 202
78 94
0 0
234 280
137 189
188 214
349 425
299 322
236 277
247 285
182 177
156 216
139 181
161 185
180 202
314 341
253 293
224 272
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Nonpartisan
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CANDIDATE PERCENT 22.55 22.77 25.28 29.10

.28

School Board Member-At-Large Mosinee School District

(VOTE FOR) 2
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rw tn w E
k 1 h e S -

s es k I

s w i N
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 79 89 148 0
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 41 54 95 1
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 36 31 60 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 43 35 64 2
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 214 271 335 5
0027 MOSINEE T wbsS 1 - 3 228 244 346 16
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 26 27 48 0
0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 42 55 83 6
0049 KRONENWETTER V wDS 6-10 164 194 281 1
0064 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 230 193 311 15
0065 MOSINEE C wWDS 3 - 5 258 228 341 39

CANDIDATE TOTALS 1361 1421 2112 85
CANDIDATE PERCENT 27.33 28.53 42 .41 1.70

ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan

RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
School Board Member, Area #2 Spencer School District

(VOTE FOR) 2

w
J B R
J JH o u I
(o} e er SML T
d b n h .y E
i e e a o -
r t W n I
t t n N
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 31 62 34 0
0026 MCMILLAN T wbs 1 - 3 6 8 4 0
0035 SPENCER T wDS 1 & 2 157 184 165 2
0054 SPENCER V WDS 1 - 3 194 279 189 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 388 533 392 4
CANDIDATE PERCENT 29.46 40.47 29.76 .30

School Board Member, Area #2 Mosinee School District

(VOTE FOR) 1



e r I
1 N
0001 BERGEN T WD 1 163 0
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 112 1
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 69 1
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 74 1
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 446 2
0027 MOSINEE T wbs 1 - 3 444 2
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 55 0
0048 KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5 86 0
0049 KRONENWETTER V wDS 6-10 345 0
0064 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 405 5
0065 MOSINEE C wDbS 3 - 5 454 7
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2653 19
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.28 .71
School Board Member, Area #3
wittenberg-Birnamwood School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
RMJ]
i.r w
C . R
h o
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0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2 37 0
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 154 0
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 114 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
School Board Member, Area #3
wittenberg-Birnamwood School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
RMJ]
i.r w
C . R
h o
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) y N
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 197 0
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 78 0
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 126 0
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 7 0
0045 ELDERON V 32 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 745
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

School Board Member, Area #5



wittenberg-Birnamwood School District

(VOTE FOR) 1
B J K

h
m
i -
d I
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0004 BEVENT T wWDS 1 & 2 40 0
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 160 0
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 115 1
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 192 0
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 78 0
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 122 0
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 7 0
0045 ELDERON V 33 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 747 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.86 .13
ANAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:04/13/20 06:27 PM
School Board Member, Area #6
wittenberg-Birnamwood School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
a
ug -
re I
ae N
0004 BEVENT T wWDS 1 & 2 39 0
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 145 1
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 111 0
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 189 0
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 77 0
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 120 0
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 7 0
0045 ELDERON V 34 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 722 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.86 .13
Constitutional Amendment
(VOTE FOR) 1
Y
e N



0001 BERGEN T wD 1 154 55
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 218 64
0003 BERN T WD 1 76 31
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 224 69
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 92 26
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 198 89
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 269 120
0008 DAY T wbS 1 & 2 190 80
0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2 240 86
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 140 48
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 125 48
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 172 92
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 83 42
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 97 46
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 113 54
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 77 31
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 91 32
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 129 69
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 66 13
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 113 36
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 92 58
0022 HULL T wD 1 96 37
0023 JOHNSON T WD 1 129 38
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 464 154
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2 226 89
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1 - 3 396 192
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1 - 3 482 139
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 203 60
0029 PLOVER T WD 1 118 52
0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2 193 86
0031 RIB FALLS T wDp 1 197 84
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T 1615 523
NAME HEADING CANVASS Nonpartisan

RUN DATE:O4/13/20 06:27 PM
Constitutional Amendment

(VOTE FOR) 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S (o]
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 149 58
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 403 130
0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2 254 57
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 539 198
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2 321 131
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1 -3 503 154
0039 WESTON T wD 1 136 44
0040 WIEN T wD 1 129 57
0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 193 68
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 7 1
0043 DORCHESTER V WDS 2 & 3 0 0
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 235 116
0045 ELDERON V 29 7
0046 FENwWOOD V WD 1 29 11
0047 HATLEY V wD 1 113 31
0048 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 672 233
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 787 240
0050 MAINE V WDS 1 - 4 832 237
0051 MARATHON V wDS 1-4 309 107
0052 ROTHSCHILD Vv wDS 1-4,7 638 248

0053 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 5 & 6 400 106



0054 SPENCER V WDS 1 - 3 279

0055 STRATFORD V wDS 1 & 2 258
0056 UNITY V wD 1 27
0057 WESTON V wDS 1,2,4,5 662
0058 WESTON V wWDS 3 & 8 481
0059 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 482
0060 WESTON V wDS 9-13 1000
0061 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 39
0062 COLBY C wp 1 79
0063 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,20,21,24 142
0064 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 370
0065 MOSINEE C wDS 3 - 5 428
0066 SCHOFIELD C wpS 1 - 4 367
0067 WAUSAU C wD 1 410
0068 WAUSAU C wD 2 394
0069 WAUSAU C wD 3 138
0070 WAUSAU C wD 4 97
0071 WAUSAU C WD 5 237
0072 WAUSAU C WD 6 154
0073 WAUSAU C wD 7 236
0074 WAUSAU C wD 8 123
0075 WAUSAU C wD 9 104
0076 WAUSAU C wD 10 73
0077 WAUSAU C wD 11 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 12 327
0079 WAUSAU C wD 13 229
0080 WAUSAU C wD 14 267
0081 WAUSAU C wD 15 461
0082 WAUSAU C wD 16 335
0083 WAUSAU C wD 17 305
0084 wAUSAU C wD 18 307
0085 WAUSAU C wD 19 221
0086 WAUSAU C wD 20 261
0087 WAUSAU C wD 21 217
0088 WAUSAU C wD 22 222
0089 WAUSAU C wD 23 250
NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:O4/13/20 06:27 PM

Constitutional Amendment

(VOTE FOR) 1
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e

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S
0090 WAUSAU wD 24 356
0091 wWAUSAU wD 25 336
0092 WAUSAU C WD 26 323
0093 WAUSAU wD 27 0

wb 28
wD 29

0094 wAUSAU
0095 WAUSAU
0096 WAUSAU
0097 wWAUSAU
0098 wAUSAU
0099 wAUSAU
0100 wAUSAU
0101 wAUSAU
0102 wAUSAU
0103 wAUSAU
0104 wWAUSAU
0105 wAUSAU
0106 WAUSAU
0107 wAUSAU
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CANDIDATE PERCENT 73.71 26.28

City of Colby Referendum COLBY C

(VOTE FOR) 1
Y
e N
s o)

0062 COLBY C wD 1 45 72
CANDIDATE TOTALS 45 72
CANDIDATE PERCENT 38.46 61.53

IE



